Division: BAM DIV 18

Date
6/2/2021

6/9/2021

6/16/2021

6/23/2021

6/30/2021

71712021

7/14/2021

7/21/2021

7/28/2021

8/4/2021

8/11/2021

8/18/2021

March 29, 2021

MID-NORTH DIVISION
Tournament Schedule

1/1/2021-12/31/2021

Location
CROTON POND

HARDY South of the Bridge

HARDY North of the Bridge

TRI-LAKES Mecosta-Round-Blue

MARTINY LAKE

CHIPPEWA LAKE

CLEAR LAKE

HORSEHEAD LAKE

JEHNSEN LAKE

Rogers Dam Pond

NICHOLS LAKE

WOODLAND PARK LAKE

Type
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

YTD Notes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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