MID-NORTH DIVISION Tournament Schedule 1/1/2021-12/31/2021

Division: BAM DIV 18

Date	Location	Туре	YTD	Notes
6/2/2021	CROTON POND	Team	Yes	
6/9/2021	HARDY South of the Bridge	Team	Yes	
6/16/2021	HARDY North of the Bridge	Team	Yes	
6/23/2021	TRI-LAKES Mecosta-Round-Blue	Team	Yes	
6/30/2021	MARTINY LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/7/2021	CHIPPEWA LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/14/2021	CLEAR LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/21/2021	HORSEHEAD LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/28/2021	JEHNSEN LAKE	Team	Yes	
8/4/2021	Rogers Dam Pond	Team	Yes	
8/11/2021	NICHOLS LAKE	Team	Yes	
8/18/2021	WOODLAND PARK LAKE	Team	Yes	